
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36106993 10PSSDA 16.47 4.95 81.53

36107007 P10 - 111721 7PSSDB 16.53 4.95 81.82

36107021 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.50 4.95 81.68

36107034 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.46 4.40 72.42

36107045 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 16.46 4.20 69.13

36107067 P10 - 115489 10PSSDA 16.53 4.95 81.82

36107078 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.50 5.15 84.98

36107088 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 16.49 4.95 81.63

36107096 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.46 5.15 84.77

36107103 P10 - 119510 5PSSDB 15.89 3.70 58.79

36107106 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.26 5.15 83.74

36107114 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.31 5.15 84.00

36107130 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.22 5.15 83.53

36107139 P10 - 122499 7PSSDB 16.29 5.15 83.89

36107166 P10 - 119123 7PSSDB 16.27 4.40 71.59

36107179 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.22 4.95 80.29

36107188 P10 - 119510 10PSSDA 16.28 3.70 60.24

36107191 P10 - 122499 7PSSDB 16.26 5.15 83.74

36107200 P10 - 119123 7PSSDB 16.28 4.40 71.63

36107208 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 16.28 4.95 80.59

36107215 P10 - 114922 5PSSDB 16.16 4.95 79.99

36107232 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.26 4.95 80.49

36107246 P10 - 122023 7PSSDB 16.27 4.40 71.59

36107260 P10 - 119123 7PSSDB 16.19 4.40 71.24

36107273 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.19 5.15 83.38

36107351 5PSSDB 15.63 5.15 80.49

2028.99

5% -101.45

SUBTOTAL 1927.54

-$273.90

TOTAL $1653.64

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 3/28/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R004795

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 114922

P10 - 119100

Fuel


	03-21-2025 to 03-27-2025



